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WRTVITTAIALY5-
Centre aquatique de Tokyo
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TOKY0 2020 WED 28 JUL 2021

OQ@ Start Time 20:17

Swimming
Kk / Natation

Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay
ZF4x200m7Y=YUL— / Relais 4x200 m nage libre - femmes

Heats
F3& / Séries

e Yy

Results
&R / Résultats

Event Number 26

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:41.50 1:54.27 3:51.00 5:46.60 AUS - Australia Gwangju (KOR) 25 JUL 2019
OR 7:42.92 1:55.96 3:51.98 5:48.83 USA - United States of America London (GBR) 1 AUG 2012
Heat 1 of 2
Rank Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time  lme
Behind
1 4 USA - United States of America 7:47.57
SIMS Arabella 0.59 27.56 57.35 1:28.05 1:58.59 (6) 1:58.59
MADDEN Paige 0.34 27.01 55.94 1:25.60 1:55.96 (1) 3:54.55
Mc LAUGHLIN Kathryn 0.30 26.45 55.68 1:25.66 1:56.02 (1) 5:50.57
FORDE Brooke 0.30 27.52 56.73 1:26.75 1:57.00 (1) 7:47.57
2 5 CHN - People's Republic of China 7:48.98 1.41
TANG Muhan 0.74 27.13 56.68 1:26.86 1:57.29 (=1) 1:57.29
ZHANG Yifan 0.32 26.60 56.43 1:27.17 1:57.63 (2) 3:54.92
DONG Jie 0.50 27.15 56.52 1:26.74 1:57.77 (2) 5:52.69
LI Bingjie 0.36 26.92 56.65 1:26.76 1:56.29 (2) 7:48.98
3 3 GER - Germany 7:52.06 4.49
GOSE Isabel 0.74 27.59 57.13 1:27.33 1:57.29 (=1) 1:57.29
KULLMANN Leonie Marlen 0.20 27.59 57.19 1:27.69 1:59.00 (4) 3:56.29
PIETRUSCHKA Marie 0.19 27.65 58.03 1:28.45 1:58.73 (3) 5:55.02
BRUHN Annika 0.24 26.58 55.71 1:26.14 1:57.04 (3) 7:52.06
4 2 FRA -France 7:55.05 7.48
BONNET Charlotte 0.70 27.42 57.46 1:27.81 1:57.61 (3) 1:57.61
TOUATI Assia 0.23 27.46 57.68 1:28.27 1:58.59 (3) 3:56.20
TESSARIOL Lucile 0.31 27.93 58.38 1:28.79 1:59.39 (4) 5:55.59
FABRE Margaux 0.21 27.07 57.07 1:28.21 1:59.46 (4) 7:55.05
5 6 JPN -Japan 7:58.39 10.82
IGARASHI Chihiro 0.59 27.52 57.66 1:28.17 1:57.87 (4) 1:57.87
SHIRAI Rio 0.29 27.45 58.18 1:29.10 1:59.94 (5) 3:57.81
IKEMOTO Nagisa 0.08 26.88 57.15 1:28.43 2:00.25 (5) 5:58.06
MASUDA Aoi 0.07 27.06 57.22 1:28.56 2:00.33 (5) 7:58.39
6 1 RSA - South Africa 8:01.56 13.99 AF
CANNY Aimee 0.76 27.66 57.40 1:27.38 1:58.41 (5) 1:58.41
MEDER Rebecca 0.34 27.35 57.76 1:28.84 2:00.53 (6) 3:58.94
COETZEE Dune 0.30 27.32 57.59 1:28.46 1:59.75 (6) 5:58.69
GALLAGHER Erin 0.30 27.16 57.85 1:29.78 2:02.87 (6) 8:01.56
7 7 TUR - Turkey 8:10.96 23.39
GUNES Viktoria 0.74 28.37 59.39 1:31.71 2:04.42 (8) 2:04.42
BOCEKLER Beril 0.15 28.33 59.31 1:30.91 2:02.03 (8) 4:06.45
ERTAN Deniz 0.24 28.48 1:00.20 1:32.34 2:04.15 (8) 6:10.60
TUNCEL Merve 0.18 28.54 59.54 1:30.43 2:00.36 (7) 8:10.96
8 8 KOR - Republic of Korea 8:11.16 23.59
JUNG Hyunyoung 0.66 28.09 58.78 1:30.08 2:01.27 (7) 2:01.27
KIM Seoyeong 0.39 27.69 58.08 1:28.87 1:59.98 (7)4:01.25
HAN Dakyung 0.44 28.21 59.50 1:32.01 2:04.38 (7) 6:05.63
AN Sehyeon 0.30 28.67 1:00.60 1:33.35 2:05.53 (8)8:11.16
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Heat 2 of 2
Rank Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time  lme
Behind
1 4 AUS - Australia 7:44.61
O'CALLAGHAN Mollie 0.70 27.25 56.94 1:26.70 1:55.11 (1) 1:55.11
HARRIS Meg 0.38 25.87 55.03 1:25.70 1:57.01 (1) 3:52.12
THROSSELL Brianna 0.34 26.11 55.61 1:25.91 1:56.46 (1) 5:48.58
COOK Tamsin 0.16 26.77 56.14 1:26.08 1:56.03 (1) 7:44.61
2 5 CAN - Canada 7:51.52 6.91
SAVARD Katerine 0.66 27.38 57.31 1:27.28 1:58.18 (4) 1:58.18
SMITH Rebecca 0.41 26.59 55.93 1:25.87 1:55.99 (2) 3:54.17
HARVEY Mary-Sophie 0.36 26.65 56.28 1:26.66 1:57.53 (2) 5:51.70
PICKREM Sydney 0.03 27.27 57.86 1:29.54 1:59.82 (2) 7:51.52
3 3 ROC-ROC 7:52.04 7.43
GUZHENKOVA Anastasia 0.78 27.73 57.45 1:27.36 1:57.26 (2) 1:57.26
SALAMATINA Valeriia 0.25 27.70 57.84 1:28.78 1:58.87 (3) 3:56.13
ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.19 27.34 57.13 1:27.81 1:57.77 (3) 5:53.90
EGOROVA Anna 0.30 27.24 57.24 1:27.56 1:58.14 (3) 7:52.04
4 6 HUN - Hungary 7:56.16 11.55
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 0.73 28.18 58.47 1:28.78 1:59.19 (5) 1:59.19
VERES Laura 0.31 27.17 56.74 1:27.11 1:57.88 (4) 3:57.07
VERRASZTO Evelin 0.33 27.94 58.62 1:29.56 2:00.35 (4) 5:57.42
KESELY Ajna 0.24 26.79 56.52 1:27.17 1:58.74 (4)7:56.16
5 7 BRA - Brazil 7:59.50 14.89
RODRIGUES Aline 0.66 28.04 57.99 1:29.13 2:00.15 (6) 2:00.15
OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.32 27.29 57.28 1:28.93 2:01.50 (6) 4:01.65
ALMEIDA Nathalia 0.34 27.62 57.44 1:28.39 1:59.18 (6) 6:00.83
RONCATTO Gabrielle 0.51 27.53 57.71 1:28.31 1:58.67 (5) 7:59.50
6 1 NZL - New Zealand 8:06.16 21.55
FAIRWEATHER Erika 0.71 27.30 56.97 1:27.34 1:57.38 (3) 1:57.38
DOYLE Carina 0.25 28.01 59.13 1:30.57 2:02.18 (5) 3:59.56
THOMAS Eve 0.04 28.64 59.87 1:30.62 2:00.75 (5) 6:00.31
GALYER Ali 0.12 28.44 1:00.45 1:33.23 2:05.85 (6) 8:06.16
8 HKG - Hong Kong, China DNS
2 ITA-ltaly DsSQ
PIROZZI Stefania 0.68 28.16 58.36 1:29.74 2:01.64 (7) 2:01.64
MASCOLO Anna Chiara -0.05
VETRANO Giulia
PELLEGRINI Federica
Legend:
= Equal rank AF African Record DNS Did Not Start DsQ Disqualified
OR Olympic Record R.T. Reaction Time WR World Record
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